
TRIBUNALE Dl ORlSTANO� 

UFFlClO ESECUZIONI MOBILIARI� 

CALENDARIO 2018� 

UDlENZE DI ESECUZIONE MOBlLIARE 

MESE� 

GENNAIO� 

FEBBRAIO� 

MARZO� 

APRILE� 

MAGGIO� 

GIUGNO� 

LUGLIO� 

AGOSTO� 

SETTEMBRE� 

OTTOBRE� 

NOVEMBRE� 

DlCEMBRE� 

GIORNO 

9,12,16,23,26,30 

6,9,20,23,27 

6,9,13,20,23,27 

3,6,10,17,20,24 

8,11,15,22,25,29 

5,8,12,19,22,26 

3,6,10,17,20,24,31 

-�
4,11,14,18,21,25 

2,9,12,16,23,26,30 

6,9,13,20,23,27 

4,7,11,14,18 


